DATE

1/8/2018
1/8/2018
1/18/2018
1/18/2018
1/18/2018
1/22/2018
1/22/2018
1/26/2018
1/31/2018
1/31/2018

PERMIT #

1-18-1E
2-18-1E
3-18-1B
4-18-1E
5-18-1P
6-18-1B
7-18-1P
8-18-1H
9-18-1B
10-18-17

OWNER

Doug Miller
Casey Brown
Dennis Bruskewitz
Dennis Bruskewitz
Dennis Bruskewitz
Cameron Godsill
Cameron Godsill
Doug Miller
Bob Schommer
Bob Schommer

CLAYTON PERMIT SPREADSHEET FOR JANUARY 2018

ADDRESS

2978 Lennon Lane
3168 Buttercup
3685 Fairview
3685 Fairview
3685 Fairview

7334 Murray

7334 Murray

2978 Lennon
8051 Rosemary Lane
8051 Rosemary Lane

DESCRIPTION

NSFD Electric
Generator Install
Remodel
Remodel Electric
Remodel Plumbing
Remodel
Remodel Plumbing
NSFD HVAC
NSFD
Zoning

CONTRACTOR

SEC INC
Black-Haak
Self
Self
Self
Self
Keith Peterson Plumbing
Van Handel HVAC
Self

TOTALS

EST. PROJECT

COST

$19,850.00
$6,000.00
$4,000.00
$400.00
$800.00
$18,000.00
$1,500.00
$10,000.00
$650,000.00

$710,550.00

PERMIT FEE

$283.25
$65.00

$185.00
$75.50

$75.50

$266.70
$100.01
$283.25

$1,584.30

$120.00

$3,038.51



